Form 3160-5 (June 2015)							OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 2018			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an						5. Lease Serial No. NMNM136223				
abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.						6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name				
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2						7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.				
1. Type of Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Other					8. Well Name and No. PITCHBLENDE FED 19-30 457H					
2. Name of Operator COG OPERATING	Contact: E-Mail: bgoodloe@	ODLOE	DLOE 9. API Well No. 30-025-45662-00-X1							
3a. Address ONE CONCHO CE MIDLAND, TX 797	0 W ILLINOIS AVENUE	o. (include area code) 18-6952			y Area					
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)					11. County or Parish, State					
Sec 19 T25S R35E 250FNL 1955FEL 32.121922 N Lat, 103.404327 W Lon						LEA COUNTY, NM				
12. CHEC	K THE AF	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICA	TE NATURE O	F NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTH	IER DA	ТА		
TYPE OF SUBMIS	SION	TYPE OF ACTION								
□ Notice of Intent		□ Acidize	🗖 Dee	epen	Product	ion (Start/Resume)	🗆 Wat	ter Shut-Off		
	t	☐ Alter Casing	-	Hydraulic Fracturing New Construction		Reclamation		 Well Integrity Other Drilling Operations 		
☐ Final Abandonmer				g and Abandon	 Recomplete Temporarily Abandon 		Drilling			
		Convert to Injection		g Back	□ Water Disposal					
If the proposal is to dee Attach the Bond under following completion of testing has been comple determined that the site	pen directiona which the wor f the involved eted. Final Ab is ready for fi	1	give subsurface the Bond No. o sults in a multip	locations and measu n file with BLM/BIA le completion or reco	red and true ve Required sub mpletion in a p	ertical depths of all pertin bsequent reports must be new interval, a Form 316	ent marker filed within 0-4 must be	rs and zones. in 30 days be filed once		
SUBMITTED ORIGINALLY 3/31/20 1/4/20 Spud well. TD 14 3/4" surface hole @ 1030'. Set 10 3/4" 45.5# J-55 BTC csg @ 1030'. Cmt w/362 sx lead. Tail in w/ 431 sx. Circ 292 sx to surface. WOC 8 hrs. Test BOP. Test csg to 1500# for 30 minutes.										
3/3/20 Resume ope	erations. Nl	J BOP, test BOP, test cs	g to 1500# fo	r 30 minutes.						
3/10/20 TD 8 3/4" vertical hole @ 12020'. Set 7 5/8" 29.7# HCL-80 BTC csg @ 12000'. DV Tool set @ 5482'. Cmt 1st stg w/925 sx lead. Tailed in w/175 sx. Circ 416 sx cmt to surface. Cmt 2nd stg w/525 sx lead. tail in w/200 sx. Circ 0 sx to surf. WOC 12 hrs. RU to run CBL, TOC @ 200'. Test csg to 1500# for 30 minutes.										
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission #514483 verified by the BLM Well Information System For COG OPERATING LC, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by PRISCILLA PEREZ on 05/07/2020 (20PP2515SE)										
Name(Printed/Typed) BOBBIE GOODLOE				Title REGULATORY ANALYST						
Signature (Electronic Submission)				Date 05/07/2020						
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE										
Approved By ACCEPTED					JONATHON SHEPARD TitlePETROELUM ENGINEER Date 05/19/2020					
Conditions of approval, if an certify that the applicant hold which would entitle the appli	d. Approval of this notice does itable title to those rights in the ict operations thereon.	Office Hobbs								
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 States any false, fictitious of	and Title 43 or fraudulent s	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a statements or representations as	crime for any p to any matter w	erson knowingly and vithin its jurisdiction.	willfully to m	ake to any department or	agency of	the United		
(Instructions on page 2) **	BLM REV	ISED ** BLM REVISEI	D ** BLM R	EVISED ** BLN		D ** BLM REVISE	D **			

Additional data for EC transaction #514483 that would not fit on the form

32. Additional remarks, continued

3/22/20 TD 6 3/4" lateral @ 20195'. Set 5" 18# & 5 1/2" 23# P-110RY CC CDC-HTQ @ 20180'. Cmt w/650 sx lead. Tailed in w/975 sx. Circ 208 sx to surface.

3/24/20 Rig Released

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #514483

	Operator Submitted	BLM Revised (AFMSS)
Sundry Type:	DRG SR	DRG SR
Lease:	NMNM136223	NMNM136223
Agreement:		
Operator:	COG OPERATING ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS AVENUE MIDLAND, TX 79701-4287 Ph: 575-748-6952	COG OPERATING LLC ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS AVENUE MIDLAND, TX 79701-4287 Ph: 432.685.4342
Admin Contact:	BOBBIE GOODLOE REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: bgoodloe@concho.com	BOBBIE GOODLOE REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: bgoodloe@concho.com
	Ph: 575-748-6952	Ph: 575-748-6952
Tech Contact:	BOBBIE GOODLOE REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: bgoodloe@concho.com	BOBBIE GOODLOE REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: bgoodloe@concho.com
	Ph: 575-748-6952	Ph: 575-748-6952
Location: State: County:	NM LEA	NM LEA
Field/Pool:	FAIRVIEW MILLS; BS	WILDCAT;WOLFCAMP
Well/Facility:	PITCHBLENDE FEDERAL 19-30 457H Sec 19 T25S R35E NWNE 250FNL 1955FEL 32.121923 N Lat, 103.404324 W Lon	PITCHBLENDE FED 19-30 457H Sec 19 T25S R35E 250FNL 1955FEL 32.121922 N Lat, 103.404327 W Lon